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Meeting di Halloween 10°Trofeo citta di Rosa
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Atleta

BALDISSERI ALEX
LUCATO LEONARDO
ZIN PIETRO

1ZZO GIOVANNI
BONZAGNI FRANCESCO
ZULIAN GIACOMO
SASSO STEFANO
MUSARELLA ALESSANDRO
GEROLIN GIOVANNI
SCALDAFERRO NICOLO'
TONIOLO NICOLO!
BARDIN LEONARDO
STANGHELLINI ANDREA
CAROGIULO DAVIDE
QUINTO ANDREA
BARISON MARCO

DA RU' MICHELE
SEGALA ANDREA
VICENZI PIETRO

COMIN DANIELE
PASQUALI GIANLUCA
BIASION GIULIO
MELZANI ARON

Serie

Anno

1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997

Societa

FIN-Nazionale Giovanile
Rap.Cittadella

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

Foglion. 1
06/11/2014

Cat.: Juniores M

Tempo

00:29.11
00:29.25
00:29.32

IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANT 00:29.43
IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANT 00:29.84

Rap.Cittadella

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL

00:30.41
00:30.48

IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANT 00:30.67

U.S.D. HYDROS

TEAM VENETO

A.S.D. 3 PISCINE

U.S.D. HYDROS
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
Rap.Cittadella

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

2001 TEAM A.S.D.

AQUAREA VICENZA A.S.D.
2001 TEAM A.S.D.

2001 TEAM A.S.D.

VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD

00:30.83
00:31.02
00:31.04
00:31.05
00:31.38
00:31.43
00:31.90
00:32.03
00:32.33
00:32.90
00:32.92
00:34.26
00:34.89
00:35.12
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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